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RWBO01




Position
BO1
B02
B0O3
B04
B05
B06
B07
B08
B09
B10
B11
B12
B13
007
008
009
010_1
010_2
011
012
014

= A A =2 =2 B D N O 00 MNM DN DD OO =D =

»

»

Quantity

Description
SCREW
LOCK NUT
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
AXLE
CIRCLIP
AXLE
WASHER
PIN
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
ROD
INSERT F.BASE PLATE
HOLDER
PLATE
PLATE
CLAMP
RUBBER FOOT
HANDLE

Part number
5131030679
5131030680
5131030681
5131030682
5131030683
5131030684
5131030685
5131030686
5131030687
5131030688
5131030689
5131030690
5131030691
5131030669
5131030670
5131030671
5131030672
5131030673
5131030674
5131030675
5131030677
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